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Date Event Name Location Start
Mon 03/25/2024 Golf @ Windsor Teamsters--Oak Valley Golf Course & Resort 8:00 am
Wed 03/27/2024 Golf at Herculaneum Joachim Golf Course 3:30 pm
Tue 04/09/2024 Golf vs St. Pius & Herculaneum Teamsters--Oak Valley Golf Course & Resort 3:30 pm
Thu 04/11/2024 Golf vs Festus & Perryville Joachim Golf Course 3:30 pm
Tue 04/16/2024 Golf @ De Soto De Soto Senior High School 3:30 pm
Thu 04/18/2024 JV Golf @  Perryville Perryville Country Club 10:00 am
Mon 04/22/2024 Golf @ Hillsboro Raintree Country Club 3:30 pm
Tue 04/23/2024 JV Golf @ Festus Pallo's Par 3 4:00 pm
Fri 04/26/2024 Varsity Golf @ Festus Pallo's Par 3 4:00 pm
Thu 05/02/2024 JV Golf JCAA Conference Tounament Joachim Golf Course 11:30 am
Mon 05/13/2024 Varsity Golf MSHSAA State Tournament TBD TBD
Tue 05/14/2024 Varsity Golf MSHSAA State Tournament TBD TBD


